WAVA Academic Administration

WAVA ALL

WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES

WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS

WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS

WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA All
WAVA All
WAVA All
WAVA All

WAVA ALL
WAVA All

Summer

Susan
Jodi
Christopher

Delbert
Jennifer
Russell

Joanne
Terry
Amalia

Dolly
Jennifer
Casandra
Semone
Scott
Tracy
Stephanie

Heather
Hailey

Shelton

Boyer
Schilling
Miller

Heistand
Dempewolf
Kovalenko

Warren
Ackerman
Walle

Fernandes
Tubbs
Boyer
Funn
Vangerpen
Hendel
Kneedler

Bennett
Chamberlain

Head of School

Head of School

sushelton@k12.com

Elementary School

Principal
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal

Middle School

Principal

Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal

High School

Principal

Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal

Special Programs

Special Education Principal

Assistant Principal of Special Education

English Learners Coordinator
Related Services Manager
504 Coordinator

School Psychologist

School Psychologist

smouracadeboyer@k12.com

ischilling@k12.com
chrmiller@wava.org

dheistand@k12.com

jdempewolf@k12.com
rkovalenko@k12.com

jwarren@k12.com

tackerman@kl12.com
awalle@k12.com

dfernandes@wava.org
jtubbs@k12.com
cboyer@wava.org
sfunn@k12.com
svangerpen@wava.org
thendel@k12.com
skneedler@k12.com

Student Support Team

Student Support Administrator

Community Engagement Specialist

hbennett@k12.com
hchamberlain@wava.org

(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1164

x1131
x1121
x1180

x1127
x1137
x1189

x1120
x1186
x1149

x1139
x1333
x1240
x1387
x1352
x1358
x1146

x1263
x1354

(253) 591-6888

(253) 563-0804
(253) 563-0393
(253) 528-3159

(253) 242-8002
(253) 563-0293
(253) 215-6106

(253) 499-5017
(253) 563-0340
(253) 245-1211

(253) 242-8020
(253) 270-1003
(253) 528-3152
(253) 912-5435
(253) 242-8047
(253) 528-3174
(253) 563-0757

(253) 499-6949
(253) 343-1704

WAVA Operations Administration

WAVA Office: Teacher Support
Manager of School Operations

WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL

WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL

WAVA ALL

Amy
Stephanie
Alissa
Leah

Josh
Aifiti
Andrea
Janet
Rio
Lillain

Danielle

Giske
Robinson
Gaylord
Androy

Gannis
Matautia
Cameron
Best
Juan
Leatiota

Beyer

Assistant Manager of School Operations

Operations Support Specialist

School Based Finance Coordinator
WAVA Office: Enrollment and Registration

Office Manager
Elementary School Registrar

Middle and High School Registrar

Special Education Registrar

Office Enrollment Support Specialist

Data Processing Representative

apeterson@k12.com

srobinson@k12.com

agaylord@k12.com

landroy@wava.org

jeannis@k12.com

amatautia@wava.org

acameron@k12.com
jbestl@k12.com
rijuan@wava.org
lleatiota@k12.com

State Assessment and Testing

Assessment Administrator

dbeyer@wava.org

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888

x1111
x1132
x1172
x1138

x1130
x1188
x1402
x1401
x1283
x1200

x1159

(253) 777-1951
(253) 563-0752
(253) 591-6901
(253) 270-1117

(253) 319-2260
(253) 242-8049
(253) 300-9503
(253) 563-0339
(253) 563-0728
(253) 270-1161

(253) 528-3160

WAVA Elementary School Administrative Staff

WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ALL
WAVA All

WAVA ALL
WAVA All
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES

Susan
Christopher
Jodi

Dolly
Jennifer

Heather
Hailey
Elizabeth
Stephanie
Cheryl
Kelsey
Renata
Eileen
Christine
Jacqulin

Boyer
Miller
Schilling
Fernandes
Tubbs

Bennett
Chamberlain
Quay
Anderson
Grindle
Hakanson
Hankins
Hotchkiss
Kjenstad
Snow

Principal

Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal

Special Education Principal

Assistant Principal of Special Education

WAVA Elementary School Student Support Advisory Team

Student Support Administrator

Community Engagement Specialist

Student Resource Coordinator

Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor

smouracadeboyer@k12.com

chrmiller@wava.org
jschilling@k12.com
dfernandes@wava.org
jtubbs@k12.com

hbennett@k12.com
hchamberlain@wava.org

equay@kl2.com

sanderson@wava.org
cgrindle@wava.org
khakanson@k12.com
rhankins@wava.org

ehotchkiss@wava.org

ckjenstad@wava.org

jsnow@wava.org

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1131
x1180
x1121
x1139

(253) 591-6888 x1333

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1263
x1354
x1118
x1308
x1212
x1142
x1256
x1382
x1215
x1391

(253) 563-0804
(253) 528-3159
(253) 563-0393
(253) 242-8020
(253) 270-1003

(253) 499-6949
(253) 343-1704
(253) 591-6888
(253) 528-7955
(253) 528-3168
(253) 270-1109
(253) 319-2274
(206) 742-5303
(253) 220-0960
(253) 499-6803

WAVA Elementary School Teaching and Support Staff

WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES

Jennifer
Tricia
Jamie
Lakia
Kristin
Bridgett
Lisa
Holly
Kirsten
Sarah
Hillary
Natalie
Heather
Karen
Crystal
Jodie
Natalie
Susan
Jill
Marla
Abigail
Lauren
LaVonne
Anne
Stephanie
Kim
Kim
Marlys
Christina
Heather
Shary
Michelle
Janelle
Jessican
Hilari
Rebecca
Joseph
Stacy
Becky
Cinda
Sue
Mark
Sandy
Bobbie
Lyndsy
Nicole
Forrest
Christen
Bentley
Erin

Eva
Kristin
Jennifer
Kristi
Ronda
April
Anja
Kayla
Leinora
Heidi
Danny
Megan
Katherine
Dena
Nikk
Lynn
Jennifer
Cindy
Chery

Akca

Allen
Anderson
Arceneaux
Ascani
Barley
Baum
Beckstead
Bergh
Bradley
Britt
Brucken
Clauson
O'Leary
Daniels
Davis
Dobson
Dostie
Driver
Eckhart
Ellingson
Garcia
Grimes
Gustafson
Haegele
Hamell
Harston
Holmes
Jordan
Krieger
Lee

Lind
Martin
Massingale
Mayfield
Mintz
Mohn
Nicol
Norris
Norton
Perry
Putnam
Pylant
Quaintance
Quinn
Reynoldson
Ristow
Robinson
Rogers
Rush
Sachs
Sarmiento
Sherman
Sloan

Sol
Sorensen
Springer
Stokes
Stuart
Supang
Terry
Thomason
Tiric

Voth
Wheaton
Whitener
Wilson
Wright
Zahajko

General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
English Learners Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
English Learners Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Hi-CAP Teacher

General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher

Special Education Master Teacher

General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
LAP Teacher

General Education Teacher
LAP Teacher

General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher

jakca@wava.org

tallen@wava.org

janderson@wava.org

larceneaux@wava.org

kascani@wava.org

bbarley@wava.org

Ibaum@wava.org

hbeckstead@wava.org

kbergh@wava.org

sbradley@wava.org
hibritt@wava.org

nbrucken@wava.org

hclauson@wava.org

koleary@wava.org

cdaniels@wava.org

jdavis@wava.org

ndobson@wava.org

sdostie@wava.org
jdriver@wava.org

meckhart@wava.org

aellingson@wava.org

Igarcia@wava.org

Igrimes@wava.org

agustafson@wava.org
shaegele@wava.org
kihamell@wava.org

kharston@wava.org

mholmes@wava.org

cjordan@wava.org

hkrieger@wava.org

slee@wava.org

mlind@wava.org

jamartin@wava.org

jmassingale@wava.org

hmayfield@wava.org

bmintz@wava.org

jomohn@wava.org

stnicol@wava.org

benorris@wava.org

chorton@wava.org

sperry@wava.org

mputnam@wava.org

spylant@wava.org

boquaintance@wava.org

lquinn@wava.org
nreynoldson@wava.org

fristow@wava.org

crobinson@wava.org

brogers@wava.org

erush@wava.org

esachs@wava.org

ksarmiento@wava.org

jsherman@wava.org

krsloan@wava.org

rsol@wava.org

asorensen@wava.org

anspringer@wava.org

kastokes@wava.org

Lstuart@wava.org

hsupang@wava.org

daterry@wava.org

mthomason@wava.org

ktiric@wava.org

dvoth@wava.org

nwheaton@wava.org

Iwhitener@wava.org

jwilson@wava.org

cwright@wava.org

chzahajko@wava.org

WAVA Middle School Administrative Staff

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1315
x1278
x1235
x1291
x1306
x1227
x1386
x1178
x1322
x1281
x1368
x1203
x1228
x1266
x1175
x1349
x1286
x1309
x1285
x1152
x1277
x1396
x1135
x1269
x1339
x1248
x1273
x1355
x1249
x1144
x1267
x1346
x1182
x1388
x1289
x1282
x1367
x1129
x1174
x1184
x1312
x1275
x1259
x1296
x1343
x1165
x1250
x1183
x1335
x1234
x1314
x1171
x1233
x1128
x1181
x1351
x1403
x1319
x1229
x1268
x1347
x1246
x1225
x1136
x1261
x1236
x1245
x1223
x1318

(253) 563-0646
(253) 300-9921
(253) 563-0219
(253) 525-2423
(253) 563-0708
(253) 242-1080
(253) 528-3135
(253) 499-8066
(253) 270-1039
(253) 559-1188
(253) 319-2231
(253) 281-4081
(253) 528-3157
(253) 300-9431
(253) 242-8041
(253) 242-8019
(253) 215-6952
(253) 461-1334
(253) 563-0335
(253) 300-1733
(253) 499-6764
(253) 912-5425
(253) 215-6457
(253) 528-3149
(253) 528-3142
(253) 525-2300
(253) 343-9044
(253) 499-6736
(253) 242-8048
(253) 591-6888
(253) 300-9546
(253) 242-8037
(253) 563-0351
(253) 591-6905
(253) 563-0654
(253) 242-8024
(253) 319-2250
(253) 563-0292
(253) 242-8039
(253) 528-3175
(253) 563-0413
(253) 270-1014
(253) 328-8056
(253) 528-3141
(253) 242-8016
(253) 563-0319
(253) 528-3140
(253) 242-8005
(253) 215-2100
(253) 591-6888
(253) 528-3171
(253) 563-0723
(253) 563-0489
(253) 563-0709
(253) 563-0665
(253) 242-8032
(253) 319-2101
(253) 300-9462
(253) 270-1029
(253) 528-3167
(253) 242-8046
(253) 563-0664
(253) 270-1040
(253) 528-3158
(253) 270-1076
(253) 215-6097
(253) 563-0321
(253) 242-8042
(253) 242-8001

WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA ALL
WAVA All

Delbert
Jennifer
Russell
Dolly
Jennifer

Heistand
Dempewolf
Kovalenko
Fernandes
Tubbs

Principal

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Special Education Principal
Assistant Principal of Special

Education

dheistand@k12.com

jdempewolf@k12.com
rkovalenko@k12.com

dfernandes@wava.org
jtubbs@k12.com

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1127
x1137
x1189
x1139
x1333

(253) 242-8002
(253) 563-0293
(253) 215-6106
(253) 242-8020
(253) 270-1003

WAVA Middle School Student Support Advisory Team

Student Support Administrator

WAVA ALL
WAVA All

WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS

Heather
Hailey
Kathy
Ingrid
Ashley
Jeneen
Kimberley
Rebecca
Emily

Bennett
Chamberlain
Swartz
Butler
Crankovich
Haley
Lauman
Posz-Tamez
Strom

Community Engagement Specialist

Student Resource Coordinator

Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor

hbennett@k12.com
hchamberlain@wava.org

kaswartz@k12.com

ibutler@wava.org
acrankovich@wava.org
jhaley@k12.com
klauman@k12.com

rposz-tamez@wava.org
estrom@wava.org

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1263
x1354
x1154
x1176
x1340
x1148
x1279
x1122
x1239

(253) 499-6949
(253) 343-1704
(253) 215-6117
(253) 563-0638
(253) 242-8017
(253) 409-2151
(253) 242-8021
(253) 563-0663
(253) 242-8043

WAVA Middle School Teaching and Support Staff

WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS

Hannah
Airam
Jaime
Brita
Carmen
Ginnie Jo
Heather
Kirstin
Lori
Robert
Lia
Eileen
Jon
Laura
Keturah
Jennifer
Kristin
Judith
Danielle
Ngat-Ling
Tom
Kim
Colette
Jeanie
James
Jeremy
Angela
Ryan
Esun
Lisbeth
Justin
Stephanie
Kristen
Marissa
Caitlin
Cyley
Drew
Julie
Shandra
Rachel
Megan
Tisha
Stacey
Mary
Stephanie
Corie
Laurie
Jennifer
Erin
James
Eric
Julie
Mary Jo
Mike
Jennifer
John
Buddy
Melanie

Baisch
Batdorf
Beckland
BeMiller
Bennett
Blue
Brannan
Brauch
Burton
Campbell
Carlile
Collett
Corcoran
Corkern
Dempewolf
Devenere
Ewing

Flies

Gales

Goh
Hanson
Hart

Hayes
Hellwich
Karr
Kelley
Kennington
Knudson
Lee

Little
McClellan
Mclalwain
McLewin
Mitterholzer
Morrison
Moser
Namminga
Needham
Park
Paysse
Peters
Putz

Reed
Sandberg
Sellman
Slaker
Solchenberger
Stegeman
Tostenson
Vaughn

Vendrell-Lammerman

Vindivich
Vonasek
Walsh
Wesley
Winslow
Woodman
Wyckoff

General Education Teacher
Student Support Advisor
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
LAP Teacher

General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher

Special Education Master Teacher

General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher

hbaisch@wava.org

abatdorf@k12.com
jbeckland@wava.org

bbemiller@wava.org

cbennett@wava.org

gblue@wava.org

hbrannan@wava.org

kbrauch@wava.org

Iburton@wava.org

rcampbell@wava.org

Icarlile@wava.org
ecollett@wava.org
jcorcoran@wava.org

Icorkern@wava.org

kdempewolf@wava.org

jdevenere@wava.org

kewing@wava.org

jflies@wava.org

Dgales@wava.org

ngoh@wava.org

Thanson@wava.org

khart@wava.org

cohayes@wava.org

jehellwich@wava.org

jkarr@wava.org

jkelley@wava.org

akennington@wava.org

rknudson@wava.org

eslee@wava.org
llittle@wava.org

jmcclellan@wava.org

smcialwain@wava.org

kmclewin@wava.org

mmitterholzer@wava.org

cmorrison@wava.org

cmoser@wava.org

dnamminga@wava.org

julneedham@wava.org
spark@wava.org
rpaysse@wava.org

mpeters@wava.org

tputz@wava.org

sreed@wava.org

msandberg@wava.org

ssellman@wava.org

cslaker@wava.org

Isolchenberger@wava.org

jestegeman@wava.org

etostenson@wava.org

jvaughn@wava.org

evendrell-lammerman@wava.org

jvindivich@wava.org

mvonasek@wava.org

mwalsh@wava.org

jenwesley@wava.org

jwinslow@wava.org

bwoodman@wava.org

mwyckoff@wava.org

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1274
x1238
x1241
x1199
x1313

(253) 591-6888 x1298

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888 x1170

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1231
x1330

x1232
x1207
x1276
x1147
x1158
x1210
x1219
x1166
x1342
x1360
x1324
x1218
x1370
x1362
x1336
x1208
x1190
x1222
x1295
x1377
x1179
x1328
x1255
x1311
x1202
x1221
x1364
x1297
x1329
x1262
x1140
x1247
x1187
x1167
x1292
x1331
x1153
x1378
x1141
x1163
x1220
x1350
x1257
x1400
x1237
x1353
x1320
x1205
x1258

(253) 528-3133
(253) 528-3161
(253) 563-0290
(253) 528-3170
(253) 242-8044
(253) 242-8022
(253) 242-8034
(253) 563-0706
(253) 328-8058
(253) 563-0753
(253) 563-0392
(253) 242-8014
(253) 215-6947
(253) 563-0648
(253) 218-6406
(253) 409-1562
(253) 563-0705
(253) 447-1821
(253) 993-5151
(253) 300-9424
(253) 499-8069
(253) 319-2229
(253) 242-8040
(253) 528-3153
(253) 487-7911
(253) 525-1916
(253) 912-3296
(253) 525-2448
(253) 652-0600
(253) 215-6084
(253) 343-9650
(253) 563-0419
(253) 563-0717
(253) 331-2984
(253) 242-1075
(253) 319-2140
(253) 528-3143
(253) 215-6934
(253) 559-1566
(253) 300-9553
(253) 300-9439
(253) 563-0386
(253) 563-0784
(253) 215-6955
(253) 300-9953
(253) 242-8011
(253) 319-2161
(253) 563-0433
(253) 528-3144
(253) 563-0427
(253) 242-8038
(253) 270-1098
(253) 964-3114
(253) 300-9435
(253) 242-8013
(253) 270-1066
(253) 447-1719
(253) 563-0285

WAVA High School Administrative Staff

WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA ALL
WAVA All

Joanne
Terry
Amalia
Dolly
Jennifer

Warren
Ackerman
Walle
Fernandes
Tubbs

Principal

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Special Education Principal
Assistant Principal of Special

Education

jwarren@k12.com

tackerman@kl12.com
awalle@k12.com

dfernandes@wava.org
jtubbs@k12.com

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1120
x1186
x1149
x1139
x1333

(253) 499-5017
(253) 563-0340
(253) 245-1211
(253) 242-8020
(253) 270-1003

WAVA High School Student Support Advisory Team

Student Support Administrator

WAVA ALL
WAVA All
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS

Heather
Hailey
Natalie
Michaela
Bobbi
Ashley
Leoni
Courtney
Kim

Bennett
Chamberlain
Seward
Easterday
Haworth
Hockaday
Pena

Vela

Silke

Community Engagement Specialist

Student Resource Coordinator

Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor
Student Support Advisor

hbennett@k12.com
hchamberlain@wava.org

nseward@k12.com

measterday@wava.org

bohaworth@k12.com
ahockaday@wava.org

Ipena@wava.org

cvela@kl2.com

ksilke@wava.org

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1263
x1354
x1271
x1392
x1168
x1389
x1211
x1325
x1185

(253) 499-6949
(253) 343-1704
(253) 499-5019
(253) 591-6888
(253) 242-8023
(253) 591-6904
(253) 328-8901
(253) 242-8010
(253) 300-1805

WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS

Rosie
Tatiana
Cynthia
Al

Nate

Bailer

Fox

Pascoe
Simoneaux
Tepper

WAVA High School Graduation Support Specialists

High School Graduation Specialist

High School Graduation Specialist

High School Graduation Specialist

High School Graduation Specialist

High School Graduation Specialist

rbailer@wava.org

tfox@wava.org

cipascoe@wava.org
asimoneaux@wava.org

ntepper@wava.org

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1397
x1117
x1134
x1294
x1123

(253) 912-5426
(253) 328-8053
(253) 242-8029
(253) 319-2225
(253) 591-6888

WAVA High School Teaching and Support Staff

WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS

Kacee
Fareeha
Tami
Carrie
Katherine
Jeremy
January
Nathan
Deirdre
Marianne
David
Heidi
Niki
Emily
Kellie
Terri
Aurora
Ryland
Laurie
Margaret
Lindsey
Sacha
Kathleen
Sierra
John
Gary
Andy
Brandon
Meredeth
Sally
Anna

Kim
Peter
Sarah
Stacy
Amber
William
Kenneth
Brisa
Tanya
Miranda
Peter
Samantha
Angela
Michelle
Todd
Joanna
Bethany
Elizabeth
Stephanie
Tara
Sharon
Jesse
Guy
Austin
Lauren
Maggie
Patricia
Laurence
Julia
Joelle
Kristina
Shelley
Tracy
Clayton
Shannon
Robin

Albert
Azeem
Berry
Brumbaugh
Christianson
Clarke
Colacurcio
Courtney
Crebs
Cuenco
D'Aniello
Davis
Duncan
Edeen
Fagerstrom
Farrar
Flores
Fogle
Hamilton
Harris
Hatch
Helling-Christy
Hennessy
Hicks

Hilts

Hoff
Holmes
Humphreys
Jaecks
Karr

Knuth
Landon
Larson
Layton
Leeper
Longworth
Marchand
Martin
Montejano
Myers
Nogaki
OBannan
Olson
Osburn
Paul
Pehowski

Petersen-Pimentel

Porter
Quitiquit
Ritchie
Rowland
Schafer
Sherwin
Simpson
Sloan
Smith
Storm
Taylor
Vernhes
White
Whitten
Wilkinson
Winder-Yost
Winzer
Wood
Woods
Worley

General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher

Special Education Master Teacher

General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher

kalbert@wava.org

faazeem@wava.org

taberry@wava.org
cbrumbaugh@wava.org

Kchristianson@wava.org

jclarke@wava.org

jcolacurcio@wava.org

ncourtney@wava.org

dcrebs@wava.org

mcuenco@wava.org

ddaniello@wava.org

hdavis@wava.org

nduncan@wava.org

eedeen@wava.org

kfagerstrom@wava.org
tfarrar@wava.org

aurflores@wava.org
rfogle@wava.org
lahamilton@wava.org

mharris@wava.org

Ihatch@wava.org

shelling-christy@wava.org

khennessy@wava.org

shicks@wava.org

jhilts@wava.org

ghoff@wava.org

aholmes@wava.org

bhumphreys@wava.org

mjaecks@wava.org

skarr@wava.org

Aknuth@wava.org

kilandon@wava.org
plarson@wava.org

slayton@wava.org

sleeper@wava.org
amlongworth@wava.org

wmarchand@wava.org

kmartin@wava.org

bmontejano@wava.org

tmyers@wava.org

mnogaki@wava.org

pobannan@wava.org

solson@wava.org

aosburn@wava.org

mpaul@wava.org

tpehowski@wava.org

Jpetersen@wava.org

bporter@wava.org

equitiquit@wava.org

stritchie@wava.org

tarowland@wava.org

sschafer@wava.org

jsherwin@wava.org
gsimpson@wava.org
asloan@wava.org

Ismith@wava.org

mstorm@wava.org

pataylor@wava.org

Ivernhes@wava.org

jwhite@wava.org

jwhitten@wava.org

kwilkinson@wava.org

swinder-yost@wava.org

twinzer@wava.org

cwood@wava.org

swoods@wava.org

rworley@wava.org

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1254
x1226
x1304
x1160
x1201
x1316
x1374
x1310
x1252
x1151
x1253
x1161
x1361

(253) 591-6888 x1305
(253) 591-6888 x1332
(253) 591-6888 x1300

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1260
x1376

(253) 591-6888 x1326
(253) 591-6888 x1327

(253) 591-6888

x1206

(253) 591-6888 x1344

(253) 591-6888

x1116

(253) 591-6888 x1338

(253) 591-6888

x1270

(253) 591-6888 x1341
(253) 591-6888 x1345

(253) 591-6888

x1373

(253) 591-6888 x1321

(253) 591-6888

x1288

(253) 591-6888 x1381
(253) 591-6888 x1383

(253) 591-6888

x1290

(253) 591-6888 x1307

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1293
x1371

(253) 591-6888 x1365

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1265
x1198
x1393
x1124
x1209
x1280
x1242
x1155
x1217

(253) 591-6888 x1299

(253) 591-6888

x1197

(253) 591-6888 x1323

(253) 591-6888

x1204

(253) 591-6888 x1334
(253) 591-6888 x1303
(253) 591-6888 x1395
(253) 591-6888 x1348
(253) 591-6888 x1363

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1264
x1114

(253) 591-6888 x1366
(253) 591-6888 x1369
(253) 591-6888 x1356

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1133
x1230
x1244

(253) 591-6888 x1398
(253) 591-6888 x1390
(253) 591-6888 x1337
(253) 591-6888 x1357

(253) 300-0546
(253) 242-1977
(253) 563-0769
(253) 242-8033
(253) 300-3669
(253) 559-1286
(253) 319-2159
(253) 559-1195
(253) 528-3165
(253) 563-0271
(253) 242-8003
(253) 563-0652
(253) 591-6888
(253) 528-3138
(253) 270-1024
(253) 563-0726
(253) 528-3163
(253) 528-3164
(253) 563-0679
(253) 563-0666
(253) 563-0645
(253) 528-3162
(253) 270-1106
(253) 242-8012
(253) 270-1097
(253) 528-3134
(253) 242-8031
(253) 319-2218
(253) 201-9994
(253) 528-7651
(253) 528-3169
(253) 528-3150
(253) 300-9436
(253) 201-9925
(253) 563-0789
(253) 319-2272
(253) 319-2199
(253) 300-9422
(253) 242-8025
(253) 319-2664
(253) 563-0701
(253) 528-7960
(253) 270-1020
(253) 591-6867
(253) 300-9426
(253) 563-0738
(253) 559-1899
(253) 528-3166
(253) 563-0405
(253) 563-0655
(253) 215-6933
(253) 563-0342
(253) 617-4233
(253) 242-1081
(253) 319-2127
(253) 300-4659
(253) 563-0344
(253) 319-2264
(253) 319-2220
(253) 528-3148
(253) 563-0656
(253) 215-6939
(253) 300-9432
(253) 528-3172
(253) 591-6890
(253) 242-8045
(253) 528-3147

—_— — ~— ~—



WAVA Elementary School Administrative Staff

WAVAES  Susan Boyer Principal
WAVAES  Christopher Miller

(253) 591-6888 x1131 (253)563-0804
(253) 591-6888 x1180 (253)528-3159

smouracadeboyer@k12.com
chrmiller@wava.org

Assistant Principal

WAVAES Jodi Schilling Assistant Principal jschilling@k12.com (253) 591-6888 x1121 (253) 563-0393
WAVA ALL Dolly Fernandes Special Education Principal dfernandes@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1139 (253)242-8020
WAVA All  Jennifer Tubbs Assistant Principal of Special Education jtubbs@k12.com (253) 591-6888 x1333  (253) 270-1003

WAVA Elementary School Student Support Advisory Team

WAVA ALL Heather Bennett Student Support Administrator hbennett@k12.com (253) 591-6888 x1263 (253) 499-6949
WAVA All  Hailey Chamberlain Community Engagement Specialist hchamberlain@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1354 (253)343-1704
WAVAES  Elizabeth Quay Student Resource Coordinator equay@k12.com (253) 591-6888 x1118 (253) 591-6888
WAVAES  Stephanie Anderson Student Support Advisor sanderson@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1308 (253) 528-7955
WAVAES  Cheryl Grindle Student Support Advisor cgrindle@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1212 (253)528-3168
WAVAES Kelsey Hakanson Student Support Advisor khakanson@k12.com (253) 591-6888 x1142 (253)270-1109
WAVAES Renata Hankins Student Support Advisor rhankins@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1256 (253)319-2274
WAVAES  Eileen Hotchkiss Student Support Advisor ehotchkiss@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1382 (206) 742-5303
WAVAES  Christine Kjenstad Student Support Advisor ckjenstad@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1215 (253) 220-0960
WAVAES  Jacqulin Snow Student Support Advisor jsnow@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1391 (253) 499-6803

WAVA Elementary School Teaching and Support Staff

WAVAES  Jennifer Akca General Education Teacher jakca@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1315 (253) 563-0646
WAVAES  Tricia Allen General Education Teacher tallen@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1278 (253) 300-9921
WAVAES Jamie Anderson General Education Teacher janderson@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1235 (253)563-0219
WAVAES  Lakia Arceneaux Special Education Teacher larceneaux@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1291 (253) 525-2423
WAVAES  Kristin Ascani General Education Teacher kascani@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1306 (253)563-0708
WAVAES  Bridgett Barley General Education Teacher bbarley@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1227 (253) 242-1080
WAVAES Lisa Baum General Education Teacher Ibaum@wava.org 253) 591-6888 x1386 (253) 528-3135
WAVAES  Holly Beckstead General Education Teacher hbeckstead@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1178 (253) 499-8066
WAVA ES  Kirsten Bergh General Education Teacher kbergh@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1322 (253)270-1039
WAVAES  Sarah Bradley Special Education Teacher sbradley@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1281 (253)559-1188
WAVA ES  Hillary Britt General Education Teacher hibritt@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1368 (253)319-2231
WAVAES  Natalie Brucken Special Education Teacher nbrucken@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1203 (253) 281-4081
WAVAES  Heather Clauson General Education Teacher hclauson@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1228 (253)528-3157
WAVAES Karen O'Leary English Learners Teacher koleary@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1266 (253)300-9431
WAVAES  Crystal Daniels Special Education Teacher cdaniels@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1175 (253)242-8041
WAVAES Jodie Davis General Education Teacher jdavis@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1349 (253)242-8019
WAVAES  Natalie Dobson General Education Teacher ndobson@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1286 (253)215-6952
WAVAES  Susan Dostie Special Education Teacher _ (253) 591-6888 x1309 (253)461-1334
sdostie@wava.org
WAVAES lill Driver General Education Teacher jdriver@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1285 (253) 563-0335
WAVAES Marla Eckhart General Education Teacher meckhart@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1152 (253)300-1733
WAVAES  Abigail Ellingson General Education Teacher aellingson@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1277 (253) 499-6764
WAVAES  Lauren Garcia English Learners Teacher Igarcia@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1396 (253)912-5425
WAVAES LaVonne Grimes General Education Teacher lgrimes@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1135 (253) 215-6457
WAVAES Anne Gustafson General Education Teacher agustafson@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1269 (253)528-3149
WAVAES  Stephanie Haegele Hi-CAP Teacher shaegele@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1339 (253) 528-3142
WAVAES  Kim Hamell General Education Teacher kihamell@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1248 (253)525-2300
WAVAES Kim Harston Special Education Teacher kharston@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1273 (253) 343-9044
WAVAES  Marlys Holmes General Education Teacher mholmes@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1355 (253) 499-6736
WAVA ES  Christina Jordan General Education Teacher cjordan@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1249 (253) 242-8048
WAVAES  Heather Krieger Special Education Teacher hkrieger@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1144 (253)591-6888
WAVAES  Sharyl Lee Special Education Teacher slee@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1267 (253) 300-9546
WAVAES  Michelle Lind General Education Teacher mlind@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1346 (253)242-8037
WAVAES Janelle Martin General Education Teacher jamartin@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1182 (253)563-0351
WAVAES  Jessican Massingale General Education Teacher jmassingale@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1388 (253) 591-6905
WAVA ES  Hilari Mayfield Special Education Teacher hmayfield@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1289 (253) 563-0654
WAVAES Rebecca Mintz Special Education Teacher bmintz@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1282 (253) 242-8024
WAVAES  Joseph Mohn General Education Teacher jomohn@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1367 (253) 319-2250
WAVAES  Stacy Nicol General Education Teacher stnicol@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1129 (253)563-0292
WAVAES  Becky Norris General Education Teacher benorris@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1174 (253) 242-8039
WAVAES Cinda Norton General Education Teacher chorton@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1184 (253)528-3175
WAVAES  Sue Perry General Education Teacher sperry@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1312 (253) 563-0413
WAVAES  Mark Putnam General Education Teacher mputham@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1275 (253)270-1014
WAVAES  Sandy Pylant General Education Teacher spylant@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1259 (253) 328-8056
WAVAES Bobbie Quaintance Special Education Master Teacher bogquaintance@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1296 (253)528-3141
WAVAES  Lyndsy Quinn General Education Teacher Iquinn@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1343 (253) 242-8016
WAVAES Nicole Reynoldson General Education Teacher nreynoldson@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1165 (253)563-0319
WAVA ES  Forrest Ristow Special Education Teacher fristow@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1250 (253)528-3140
WAVAES  Christen Robinson General Education Teacher crobinson@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1183 (253) 242-8005
WAVAES  Bentley Rogers General Education Teacher brogers@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1335 (253)215-2100
WAVAES  Erin Rush General Education Teacher erush@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1234 (253)591-6888
WAVAES Eva Sachs General Education Teacher esachs@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1314 (253)528-3171
WAVAES  Kristin Sarmiento LAP Teacher ksarmiento@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1171 (253) 563-0723
WAVAES  Jennifer Sherman General Education Teacher jsherman@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1233 (253) 563-0489
WAVAES  Kristi Sloan LAP Teacher krsloan@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1128 (253) 563-0709
WAVAES Ronda Sol General Education Teacher rsol@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1181 (253) 563-0665
WAVAES  April Sorensen General Education Teacher asorensen@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1351 (253)242-8032
WAVAES Anja Springer Special Education Teacher anspringer@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1403 (253)319-2101
WAVAES Kayla Stokes General Education Teacher kastokes@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1319 (253) 300-9462
WAVAES Leinora Stuart General Education Teacher Lstuart@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1229 (253)270-1029
WAVAES  Heidi Supang Special Education Teacher hsupang@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1268 (253)528-3167
WAVAES Danny Terry General Education Teacher daterry@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1347 (253) 242-8046
WAVAES Megan Thomason General Education Teacher mthomason@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1246 (253)563-0664
WAVAES  Katherine Tiric General Education Teacher ktiric@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1225 (253)270-1040
WAVAES Dena Voth General Education Teacher dvoth@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1136 (253)528-3158
WAVA ES  Nikki Wheaton Special Education Teacher nwheaton@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1261 (253) 270-1076
WAVAES Lynn Whitener General Education Teacher Iwhitener@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1236 (253) 215-6097
WAVAES Jennifer Wilson General Education Teacher jwilson@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1245 (253)563-0321
WAVAES  Cindy Wright General Education Teacher cwright@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1223 (253)242-8042
WAVAES  Cheryl Zahajko Special Education Teacher chzahajko@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1318 (253) 242-8001




WAVA Middle School Administrative Staff

WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA ALL
WAVA All

WAVA ALL
WAVA All

WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS

WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS

WAVA MS

WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS

Delbert
Jennifer
Russell
Dolly
Jennifer

Heather
Hailey
Kathy
Ingrid
Ashley
Jeneen
Kimberley
Rebecca
Emily

Hannah
Airam
Jaime
Brita
Carmen
Ginnie Jo
Heather
Kirstin
Lori
Robert
Lia
Eileen
Jon
Laura
Keturah
Jennifer
Kristin
Judith
Danielle
Ngat-Ling
Tom
Kim
Colette
Jeanie
James
Jeremy
Angela
Ryan
Esun
Lisbeth
Justin
Stephanie
Kristen
Marissa
Caitlin
Cyley
Drew
Julie
Shandra
Rachel
Megan
Tisha
Stacey
Mary
Stephanie
Corie
Laurie
Jennifer
Erin
James
Eric
Julie
Mary Jo
Mike
Jennifer
John
Buddy
Melanie

Heistand
Dempewolf
Kovalenko
Fernandes
Tubbs

Bennett
Chamberlain
Swartz
Butler
Crankovich
Haley
Lauman
Posz-Tamez
Strom

Baisch
Batdorf
Beckland
BeMiller
Bennett
Blue
Brannan
Brauch
Burton
Campbell
Carlile
Collett
Corcoran
Corkern
Dempewolf
Devenere
Ewing

Flies

Gales

Goh
Hanson
Hart

Hayes
Hellwich
Karr

Kelley
Kennington
Knudson
Lee

Little
McClellan
Mclalwain
McLewin
Mitterholzer
Morrison
Moser
Namminga
Needham
Park
Paysse
Peters
Putz

Reed
Sandberg
Sellman
Slaker
Solchenberger
Stegeman
Tostenson
Vaughn
Vendrell-Lammerman
Vindivich
Vonasek
Walsh
Wesley
Winslow
Woodman
Wyckoff

Principal

Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal

Special Education Principal

Assistant Principal of Special Education

dheistand@k12.com
jdempewolf@k12.com
rkovalenko@k12.com
dfernandes@wava.org
jtubbs@k12.com

WAVA Middle School Student Support Advisory Team

Student Support Administrator
Community Engagement Specialist
Student Resource Coordinator
Student Support Advisor

Student Support Advisor

Student Support Advisor

Student Support Advisor

Student Support Advisor

Student Support Advisor

hbennett@k12.com
hchamberlain@wava.org

kaswartz@k12.com
ibutler@wava.org
acrankovich@wava.org
jhaley@k12.com
klauman@k12.com

rposz-tamez@wava.org
estrom@wava.org

WAVA Middle School Teaching and Support Staff

General Education Teacher
Student Support Advisor

General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher

General Education Teacher

General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
LAP Teacher

General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
Special Education Master Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher
General Education Teacher

hbaisch@wava.org
abatdorf@k12.com
jbeckland@wava.org
bbemiller@wava.org
cbennett@wava.org
gblue@wava.org
hbrannan@wava.org
kbrauch@wava.org
Iburton@wava.org

rcampbell@wava.org

[carlile@wava.org
ecollett@wava.org
jcorcoran@wava.org
Icorkern@wava.org
kdempewolf@wava.org
jdevenere@wava.org
kewing@wava.org
iflies@wava.org
Dgales@wava.org
ngoh@wava.org
Thanson@wava.org
khart@wava.org
cohayes@wava.org
jehellwich@wava.org
jkarr@wava.org
jkelley@wava.org
akennington@wava.org
rknudson@wava.org

eslee@wava.org
llittle@wava.org
jmcclellan@wava.org
smcialwain@wava.org
kmclewin@wava.org
mmitterholzer@wava.org
cmorrison@wava.org
cmoser@wava.org
dnamminga@wava.org
julneedham@wava.org
spark@wava.org
rpaysse@wava.org
mpeters@wava.org
tputz@wava.org
sreed@wava.org
msandberg@wava.org
ssellman@wava.org
cslaker@wava.org
Isolchenberger@wava.org
jestegeman@wava.org
etostenson@wava.org
jvaughn@wava.org
evendrell-lammerman@wava.org

jvindivich@wava.org
mvonasek@wava.org
mwalsh@wava.org
jenwesley@wava.org
jwinslow@wava.org
bwoodman@wava.org
mwyckoff@wava.org

(253) 591-6888 x1127
(253) 591-6888 x1137
(253) 591-6888 x1189
(253) 591-6888 x1139
(253) 591-6888 x1333

(253) 591-6888 x1263
(253) 591-6888 x1354
(253) 591-6888 x1154
(253) 591-6888 x1176
(253) 591-6888 x1340
(253) 591-6888 x1148
(253) 591-6888 x1279
(253) 591-6888 x1122
(253) 591-6888 x1239

(253) 591-6888 x1274
(253) 591-6888 x1238
(253) 591-6888 x1241
(253) 591-6888 x1199
(253) 591-6888 x1313
(253) 591-6888 x1298

(253) 591-6888 x1231
(253) 591-6888 x1330
(253) 591-6888 x1170

(253) 591-6888 x1232

(253) 591-6888 x1207
(253) 591-6888 x1276
(253) 591-6888 x1147
(253) 591-6888 x1158
(253) 591-6888 x1210
(253) 591-6888 x1219
(253) 591-6888 x1166
(253) 591-6888 x1342
(253) 591-6888 x1360
(253) 591-6888 x1324
(253) 591-6888 x1218
(253) 591-6888 x1370
(253) 591-6888 x1362
(253) 591-6888 x1336
(253) 591-6888 x1208
(253) 591-6888 x1190
(253) 591-6888 x1222
(253) 591-6888 x1295
(253) 591-6888 x1377
(253) 591-6888 x1179
(253) 591-6888 x1328
(253) 591-6888 x1255
(253) 591-6888 x1311
(253) 591-6888 x1202
(253) 591-6888 x1221
(253) 591-6888 x1364
(253) 591-6888 x1297
(253) 591-6888 x1329
(253) 591-6888 x1262
(253) 591-6888 x1140
(253) 591-6888 x1247
(253) 591-6888 x1187
(253) 591-6888 x1167
(253) 591-6888 x1292
(253) 591-6888 x1331
(253) 591-6888 x1153
(253) 591-6888 x1378
(253) 591-6888 x1141
(253) 591-6888 x1163
(253) 591-6888 x1220
(253) 591-6888 x1350
(253) 591-6888 x1257
(253) 591-6888 x1400
(253) 591-6888 x1237
(253) 591-6888 x1353
(253) 591-6888 x1320
(253) 591-6888 x1205
(253) 591-6888 x1258

(253) 242-8002
(253) 563-0293
(253) 215-6106
(253) 242-8020
(253) 270-1003

(253) 499-6949
(253) 343-1704
(253) 215-6117
(253) 563-0638
(253) 242-8017
(253) 409-2151
(253) 242-8021
(253) 563-0663
(253) 242-8043

(253) 528-3133
(253) 528-3161
(253) 563-0290
(253) 528-3170
(253) 242-8044
(253) 242-8022
(253) 242-8034
(253) 563-0706
(253) 328-8058

(253) 563-0753
(253) 563-0392
(253) 242-8014
(253) 215-6947
(253) 563-0648
(253) 218-6406
(253) 409-1562
(253) 563-0705
(253) 447-1821
(253) 993-5151
(253) 300-9424
(253) 499-8069
(253) 319-2229
(253) 242-8040
(253) 528-3153
(253) 487-7911
(253) 525-1916
(253) 912-3296
(253) 525-2448
(253) 652-0600
(253) 215-6084
(253) 343-9650
(253) 563-0419
(253) 563-0717
(253) 331-2984
(253) 242-1075
(253) 319-2140
(253) 528-3143
(253) 215-6934
(253) 559-1566
(253) 300-9553
(253) 300-9439
(253) 563-0386
(253) 563-0784
(253) 215-6955
(253) 300-9953
(253) 242-8011
(253) 319-2161
(253) 563-0433
(253) 528-3144
(253) 563-0427
(253) 242-8038
(253) 270-1098
(253) 964-3114
(253) 300-9435
(253) 242-8013
(253) 270-1066
(253) 447-1719
(253) 563-0285



WAVA High School Administrative Staff

WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA ALL
WAVA All

Joanne
Terry
Amalia
Dolly
Jennifer

Warren
Ackerman
Walle
Fernandes
Tubbs

Principal

Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal

Special Education Principal

Assistant Principal of Special Education

jwarren@k12.com

tackerman@k12.com
awalle@k12.com
dfernandes@wava.org
jtubbs@k12.com

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1120
x1186
x1149
x1139
x1333

(253) 499-5017
(253) 563-0340
(253) 245-1211
(253) 242-8020
(253) 270-1003

WAVA High School Student Support Advisory Team

WAVA ALL
WAVA All
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS

Heather
Hailey
Natalie
Michaela
Bobbi
Ashley
Leoni
Courtney
Kim

Bennett
Chamberlain
Seward
Easterday
Haworth
Hockaday
Pena

Vela

Silke

Student Support Administrator
Community Engagement Specialist
Student Resource Coordinator
Student Support Advisor

Student Support Advisor

Student Support Advisor

Student Support Advisor

Student Support Advisor

Student Support Advisor

hbennett@k12.com
hchamberlain@wava.org

nseward@k12.com
measterday@wava.org
bohaworth@k12.com
ahockaday@wava.org

Ipena@wava.org

cvela@kl2.com

ksilke@wava.org

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1263
x1354
x1271
x1392
x1168
x1389
x1211
x1325
x1185

(253) 499-6949
(253) 343-1704
(253) 499-5019
(253) 591-6888
(253) 242-8023
(253) 591-6904
(253) 328-8901
(253) 242-8010
(253) 300-1805

WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS

Rosie
Tatiana
Cynthia
Al

Nate

Bailer

Fox

Pascoe
Simoneaux
Tepper

WAVA High School Graduation Support Specialists

High School Graduation Specialist
High School Graduation Specialist
High School Graduation Specialist
High School Graduation Specialist
High School Graduation Specialist

rbailer@wava.org
tfox@wava.org
Cipascoe@wava.org
asimoneaux@wava.org
ntepper@wava.org

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1397
x1117
x1134
x1294
x1123

(253) 912-5426
(253) 328-8053
(253) 242-8029
(253) 319-2225
(253) 591-6888

WAVA High School Teaching and Support Staff

WAVA HS  Kacee Albert General Education Teacher kalbert@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1254 (253) 300-0546
WAVA HS  Fareeha Azeem General Education Teacher faazeem@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1226 (253)242-1977
WAVAHS  Tami Berry General Education Teacher taberry@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1304 (253)563-0769
WAVA HS Carrie Brumbaugh General Education Teacher cbrumbaugh@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1160 (253)242-8033
WAVA HS  Katherine Christianson General Education Teacher Kchristianson@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1201 (253) 300-3669
WAVAHS  Jeremy Clarke Special Education Teacher jclarke@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1316 (253)559-1286
WAVA HS  January Colacurcio General Education Teacher jcolacurcio@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1374 (253)319-2159
WAVA HS  Nathan Courtney General Education Teacher ncourtney@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1310 (253)559-1195
WAVA HS  Deirdre Crebs General Education Teacher dcrebs@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1252 (253) 528-3165
WAVA HS  Marianne Cuenco General Education Teacher mcuenco@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1151 (253)563-0271
WAVAHS David D'Aniello General Education Teacher ddaniello@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1253 (253) 242-8003
WAVA HS  Heidi Davis General Education Teacher hdavis@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1161 (253) 563-0652
WAVA HS  Niki Duncan Special Education Teacher nduncan@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1361 (253)591-6888
WAVAHS  Emily Edeen General Education Teacher eedeen@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1305 (253) 528-3138
WAVAHS  Kellie Fagerstrom General Education Teacher kfagerstrom@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1332  (253) 270-1024
WAVAHS  Terri Farrar General Education Teacher tfarrar@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1300 (253) 563-0726
WAVAHS  Aurora Flores General Education Teacher aurflores@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1260 (253)528-3163
WAVA HS Ryland Fogle Special Education Teacher rfogle@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1376 (253) 528-3164
WAVAHS  Laurie Hamilton General Education Teacher lahamilton@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1326  (253) 563-0679
WAVA HS  Margaret Harris General Education Teacher mharris@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1327 (253) 563-0666
WAVA HS Lindsey Hatch General Education Teacher Ihatch@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1206 (253) 563-0645
WAVAHS  Sacha Helling-Christy General Education Teacher shelling-christy@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1344  (253) 528-3162
WAVA HS Kathleen Hennessy Special Education Teacher khennessy@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1116 (253)270-1106
WAVA HS  Sierra Hicks Special Education Teacher shicks@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1338  (253) 242-8012
WAVAHS  John Hilts General Education Teacher jhilts@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1270 (253) 270-1097
WAVAHS  Gary Hoff General Education Teacher ghoff@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1341  (253) 528-3134
WAVAHS  Andy Holmes General Education Teacher aholmes@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1345  (253) 242-8031
WAVA HS  Brandon Humphreys General Education Teacher bhumphreys@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1373 (253) 319-2218
WAVAHS Meredeth Jaecks Special Education Teacher mjaecks@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1321  (253) 201-9994
WAVA HS  Sally Karr General Education Teacher skarr@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1288 (253) 528-7651
WAVAHS Anna Knuth General Education Teacher Aknuth@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1381  (253) 528-3169
WAVAHS  Kim Landon General Education Teacher kilandon@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1383  (253) 528-3150
WAVAHS  Peter Larson General Education Teacher plarson@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1290 (253) 300-9436
WAVAHS  Sarah Layton General Education Teacher slayton@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1307  (253) 201-9925
WAVAHS  Stacy Leeper General Education Teacher sleeper@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1293 (253) 563-0789
WAVAHS  Amber Longworth Special Education Teacher amlongworth@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1371 (253) 319-2272
WAVAHS  William Marchand Special Education Teacher wmarchand@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1365  (253) 319-2199
WAVAHS  Kenneth Martin General Education Teacher kmartin@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1265 (253) 300-9422
WAVA HS  Brisa Montejano General Education Teacher bmontejano@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1198 (253) 242-8025
WAVA HS Tanya Myers Special Education Teacher tmyers@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1393 (253) 319-2664
WAVA HS Miranda Nogaki General Education Teacher mnogaki@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1124 (253)563-0701
WAVA HS  Peter OBannan General Education Teacher pobannan@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1209 (253)528-7960
WAVA HS Samantha Olson General Education Teacher solson@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1280 (253)270-1020
WAVA HS Angela Osburn General Education Teacher aosburn@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1242 (253)591-6867
WAVA HS  Michelle Paul General Education Teacher mpaul@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1155 (253) 300-9426
WAVAHS Todd Pehowski General Education Teacher tpehowski@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1217 (253) 563-0738
WAVA HS Joanna Petersen-Pimentel General Education Teacher Jpetersen@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1299  (253) 559-1899
WAVA HS  Bethany Porter Special Education Teacher bporter@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1197 (253)528-3166
WAVA HS  Elizabeth Quitiquit General Education Teacher equitiquit@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1323  (253) 563-0405
WAVA HS  Stephanie Ritchie General Education Teacher stritchie@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1204 (253) 563-0655
WAVAHS Tara Rowland General Education Teacher tarowland@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1334  (253) 215-6933
WAVA HS  Sharon Schafer General Education Teacher sschafer@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1303  (253) 563-0342
WAVAHS  Jesse Sherwin General Education Teacher jsherwin@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1395  (253) 617-4233
WAVAHS  Guy Simpson General Education Teacher gsimpson@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1348  (253) 242-1081
WAVA HS  Austin Sloan General Education Teacher asloan@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1363  (253) 319-2127
WAVAHS  Lauren Smith General Education Teacher Ismith@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1264 (253) 300-4659
WAVAHS Maggie Storm Special Education Master Teacher mstorm@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1114 (253)563-0344
WAVA HS  Patricia Taylor General Education Teacher pataylor@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1366  (253) 319-2264
WAVAHS  Laurence Vernhes General Education Teacher Ivernhes@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1369  (253) 319-2220
WAVAHS  Julia White General Education Teacher jwhite@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1356  (253) 528-3148
WAVA HS  Joelle Whitten General Education Teacher jwhitten@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1133 (253) 563-0656
WAVA HS  Kristina Wilkinson General Education Teacher kwilkinson@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1230 (253) 215-6939
WAVAHS  Shelley Winder-Yost General Education Teacher swinder-yost@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1244 (253) 300-9432
WAVAHS  Tracy Winzer General Education Teacher twinzer@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1398  (253) 528-3172
WAVAHS  Clayton Wood General Education Teacher cwood@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1390  (253) 591-6890
WAVAHS  Shannon Woods Special Education Teacher swoods@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1337  (253) 242-8045
WAVA HS  Robin Worley General Education Teacher rworley@wava.org (253) 591-6888 x1357  (253) 528-3147




WAVA Academic Administration

WAVA ALL

WAVA ES
WAVA ES
WAVA ES

WAVA MS
WAVA MS
WAVA MS

WAVA HS
WAVA HS
WAVA HS

WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA All
WAVA All
WAVA All
WAVA All

WAVA ALL
WAVA All

Summer

Susan
Jodi
Christopher

Delbert
Jennifer
Russell

Joanne
Terry
Amalia

Dolly
Jennifer
Casandra
Semone
Scott
Tracy
Stephanie

Heather
Hailey

Shelton

Boyer
Schilling
Miller

Heistand
Dempewolf
Kovalenko

Warren
Ackerman
Walle

Fernandes
Tubbs
Boyer
Funn
Vangerpen
Hendel
Kneedler

Bennett
Chamberlain

Head of School

Head of School sushelton@k12.com

Elementary School

Principal smouracadeboyer@k12.com

ischilling@k12.com
chrmiller@wava.org

Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal

Middle School
Principal dheistand@k12.com
Assistant Principal jdempewolf@k12.com
Assistant Principal rkovalenko@k12.com
High School
Principal jwarren@k12.com
Assistant Principal tackerman@k12.com
Assistant Principal awalle@k12.com
Special Programs

dfernandes@wava.org
jtubbs@k12.com
cboyer@wava.org
sfunn@k12.com
svangerpen@wava.org
thendel@k12.com
skneedler@k12.com

Student Support Team

hbennett@k12.com
hchamberlain@wava.org

Special Education Principal

Assistant Principal of Special Education
English Learners Coordinator

Related Services Manager

504 Coordinator

School Psychologist

School Psychologist

Student Support Administrator
Community Engagement Specialist

(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

x1164

x1131
x1121
x1180

x1127
x1137
x1189

x1120
x1186
x1149

x1139
x1333
x1240
x1387
x1352
x1358
x1146

x1263
x1354

(253) 591-6888

(253) 563-0804
(253) 563-0393
(253) 528-3159

(253) 242-8002
(253) 563-0293
(253) 215-6106

(253) 499-5017
(253) 563-0340
(253) 245-1211

(253) 242-8020
(253) 270-1003
(253) 528-3152
(253) 912-5435
(253) 242-8047
(253) 528-3174
(253) 563-0757

(253) 499-6949
(253) 343-1704

WAVA Operations Administration

WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL

WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL
WAVA ALL

WAVA ALL

Amy
Stephanie
Alissa
Leah

Josh
Aifiti
Andrea
Janet
Rio
Lillain

Danielle

Giske
Robinson
Gaylord
Androy

Gannis
Matautia
Cameron
Best
Juan
Leatiota

Beyer

WAVA Office: Teacher Support

Manager of School Operations apeterson@k12.com
Assistant Manager of School Operations srobinson@k12.com
Operations Support Specialist agaylord@k12.com
School Based Finance Coordinator landroy@wava.org

WAVA Office: Enrollment and Registration
jgannis@k12.com
amatautia@wava.org
acameron@k12.com
jbestl@k12.com

Office Manager

Elementary School Registrar

Middle and High School Registrar

Special Education Registrar

Office Enrollment Support Specialist rijuan@wava.org

Data Processing Representative lleatiota@k12.com
State Assessment and Testing

Assessment Administrator dbeyer@wava.org

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888
(253) 591-6888

(253) 591-6888

x1111
x1132
x1172
x1138

x1130
x1188
x1402
x1401
x1283
x1200

x1159

(253) 777-1951
(253) 563-0752
(253) 591-6901
(253) 270-1117

(253) 319-2260
(253) 242-8049
(253) 300-9503
(253) 563-0339
(253) 563-0728
(253) 270-1161

(253) 528-3160



